* AWC

* EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wall * 694 Jeunes

3 4 5 1

0 0 0 SD2 0

0 0 0 SD3 0

0 0 0 SP3 0

0 0 0 TOUCHA 0

0 0 0 SL2 0

0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
MOTTON FREDERIK NEERHEYLISS
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
MOTTON FREDERIK NEERHEYLISS
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
MOTTON FREDERIK NEERHEYLISS
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
GRETZER DENIS WANFERCEE-B
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES
LETELLIER MAXIME INCOURT
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
MARTIN MICHAEL NIL-S-VINCE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VANDEPUTTE -KUBICA CUESMES
LECOCQ NICOLAS PRESLES
PELLITTERI ANTHONY RONGY
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
DESMONS-WIBAUT-LEMOINE ~ RUMES
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
GRETZER DENIS WANFERCEE-B
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
SCHELLEKENS ERIC CORBAIS
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E

* VIERZON 18-08-24 * Lacher:10.00 $:0652 *
* Base : 440000 P: 1%
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PJ  MAR MIL
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 oM 0 0 0 DIVERS
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0P
0 0 0 0 PH * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
0 CONS * Enjeu :
0 ACQ * 56 Participants
0 SPR * (30-08-24)  * Définitif
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE ~ VITESSE M P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC SL2 SL3 CONS ACQ SPR PJ MAR
24 2 354771 BE2070063-24 14.40050 1266.6623 - - T - - - -
10 6 445760 BE2101719-24 15.54510 1256.1928 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 2 379017 BE1029200-24 15.06230 1237.0679 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 24 371148 BE1055699-24 15.04240 1219.2773 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 15 401831 BE1000749-24 15.32140 1209.4843 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 17 2 BE1021325-24 14.53290 1208.8284 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 3 3 BE1021313-24 14.54080 1206.1571 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
24 21 4 BE2070052-24 14.54580 1202.7495 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 3 2 BE1029138-24 15.15510 1199.9905 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 5 2 BE1055646-24 15.09430 1198.3469 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 4 3 BE1055629-24 15.10420 1194.5542 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 18 4 BE1055666-24 15.12160 1188.5611 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
54 13 5 BE1055669-24 15.12450 1186.7242 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
54 10 6 BE1055662-24 15.14050 1181.6864 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 8 7 BE1055727-24 15.14080 1181.4983 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 6 5 BE2070039-24 15.00430 1179.7517 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 18 6 BE1021326-24 15.01200 1177.3374 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 36 8 BE1055697-24 15.16020 1174.3951 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
11 2 434855 BE1008749-24 16.10290 1173.7505 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
54 1 9 BE1055678-24 15.16410 1171.9846 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 31 10 BE1055622-24 15.17080 1170.3216 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30 6 379013 BE1040420-24 15.25240 1164.7603 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 1 379934 BE1050274-24 15.26260 1163.8946 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 2 2 BE2101733-24 16.24040 1160.6318 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
11 2 388144 BE1055870-24 15.35040 1158.4083 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 3 2 BE1071918-24 15.28530 1155.2242 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 1 2 BE1008738-24 16.17290 1151.9846 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 1 382688 BE1053003-24 15.32280 1151.0567 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 30 413280 BE1000416-24 15.59290 1149.6500 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 48 11 BE1055713-24 15.23010 1149.0057 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
54 6 12 BE1055624-24 15.23180 1147.9988 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
14 8 394711 BE1022625-24 15.44000 1147.4157 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 17 3 BE1071944-24 15.31120 1147.1437 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 7 2 BE1055834-24 15.39020 1144.8550 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 44 4 BE1071509-24 15.31550 1144.6668 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 38 2 BE1000412-24 16.01440 1142.4991 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
24 14 7 BE2070068-24 15.10380 1142.0893 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
10 1 3 BE2101709-24 16.31160 1139.2742 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 14 2 BE1000715-24 15.53320 1136.6142 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 36 5 BE1071532-24 15.34470 1134.8653 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 5 384195 BE1025115-24 15.39241 1131.9774 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 38 13 BE1055720-24 15.28390 1129.3108 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 7 377441 BE1062801-24 15.34260 1128.5986 - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 33 14 BE1055637-24 15.29380 1125.9420 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 34 15 BE1055698-24 15.29380 1125.9420 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 51 3 BE1000394-24 16.07120 1125.4902 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 9 4 BE1000367-24 16.07130 1125.4391 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 41 16 BE1055737-24 15.30000 1124.6909 - - e - - - -
15 1 3 BE1000747-24 15.57380 1123.5837 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
30 21 2 BE1040480-24 15.37310 1122.9460 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 6 2 BE1022621-24 15.52360 1119.4299 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 53 17 BE1055667-24 15.32590 1114.6143 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 16 8 BE1021327-24 15.18350 1113.5893 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 1 3 BE1040421-24 15.41000 1111.4751 - - e - - - -
13 13 402731 BE1033437-24 16.02560 1109.6556 - - - - - - e e - - - -
47 15 6 BE1050272-24 15.42320 1109.1884 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30 4 4 BE1040427-24 15.42060 1107.9012 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 2 5 BE1000318-24 16.13090 1107.5439 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 5 9 BE2070033-24 15.22090 1101.2603 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 &2 7 BE1050201-24 15.45190 1100.2481 - - e - - - -
65 8 403184 BE1026903-24 16.06290 1100.1428 - - - - - - e e - - - -
8 3 389708 BE1030002-24 15.54311 1099.2605 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65 32 2 BE1026930-24 16.06590 1098.6439 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 18 6 BE1000350-24 16.16140 1098.4673 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 10 3 BE1055881-24 15.53340 1097.7958 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 4 432079 BE1004562-24 16.34040 1096.4617 - - - - - - e e - - - -
7 6 394463 BE1033318-24 15.59570 1095.8828 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 21 8 BE1071562-24 15.47200 1093.8599 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 3 382615 BE1018115-24 15.50030 1093.0296 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 9 406895 BE1018717-24 16.12370 1091.9936 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 1 421758 BE1005234-24 16.27120 1089.2510 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 42 7 BE1000439-24 16.20060 1087.2928 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 14 3 BE1029186-24 15.48360 1087.2547 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
36 33 393715 BE1035303-24 16.02160 1086.8099 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 5 375467 BE1064960-24 15.45570 1085.3216 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 41 9 BE1071911-24 15.50390 1083.5135 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 2 378767 BE1041701-24 15.50230 1081.0075 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 2 18 BE1055656-24 15.43360 1080.1746 - - e - - - -
54 43 8 BE1000435-24 16.22390 1080.0470 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 24 9 BE1000430-24 16.22430 1079.8589 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 46 19 BE1055738-24 15.43500 1079.4416 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 6 404638 BE1062144-24 16.15000 1079.0347 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 10 4 BE1000766-24 16.12460 1077.9692 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 8 5 BE1000739-24 16.12470 1077.9210 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
15 9 6 BE1000720-24 16.12550 1077.5356 - - - - - - e e - - - -
15 6 7 BE1000718-24 16.13050 1077.0543 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 30 10 BE1050250-24 15.52540 1076.6053 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 12 2 BE1122927-24 16.14090 1076.3891 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 1 2 BE1062130-24 16.16080 1075.7834 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
231 4 BE1029140-24 15.52420 1074.6158 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
2 1 422500 BE1010661-24 16.33200 1074.1525 - - - - - - e e - - - -
54 54 10 BE1000390-24 16.24540 1073.7334 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 52 11 BE1000425-24 16.24570 1073.5940 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 7 12 BE1000398-24 16.25280 1072.1550 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30 7 5 BE1040450-24 15.53360 1071.8693 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 13 3 BE1022604-24 16.08160 1071.8076 - - e - - - -
54 21 20 BE1055627-24 15.46170 1071.8044 - - - - - - - - e - - - -
54 19 21 BE1055689-24 15.46230 1071.4950 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 27 22 BE1055655-24 15.46250 1071.3919 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 1 403223 BE4087223-24 16.16350 1070.7404 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR

STEENHAUT ANDRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
VACARU ARISTICA
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

MOTTON FREDERIK

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VACARU ARISTICA
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VACARU ARISTICA
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

CASAERT-SENECHAL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
POUSSART OLIVIER
VERSPREET-CHALET
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VACARU ARISTICA
VERSPREET-CHALET
VACARU ARISTICA
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
ALBU DANIEL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VACARU ARISTICA
VACARU ARISTICA
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
CLAES PERE & FILS

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
JEAN REMI

VACARU ARISTICA
TEVEL GUY

LECOCQ NICOLAS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
LECOCQ NICOLAS
LECOCQ NICOLAS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
DE COSTER NOE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CASAERT-SENECHAL
CASAERT-SENECHAL
VACARU ARISTICA
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
CASAERT-SENECHAL
CASAERT-SENECHAL
DUPUIS PATRICK

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

PELLITTERI ANTHONY
MARTIN MICHAEL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
CLAES PERE & FILS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
CASAERT-SENECHAL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
LECOCQ NICOLAS
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
DE COSTER NOE
VERSPREET-CHALET
VACARU ARISTICA
VACARU ARISTICA

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

CLAES PERE & FILS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
PELLITTERT ANTHONY
POUSSART OLIVIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
GRETZER DENIS
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
PELLITTERI ANTHONY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
GRETZER DENIS
POUSSART OLIVIER
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
CASAERT-SENECHAL
CASAERT-SENECHAL
CASAERT-SENECHAL
LECOCQ NICOLAS
HELLIN -HOUZE
VACARU ARISTICA
CLAES PERE & FILS
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
SCACCHETTI MARIO
LISON AIMABLE
VACARU ARISTICA
STEENHAUT ANDRE

GHLIN
BASSILLY
THIRIMONT
WADELINCOUR
TRIVIERES
PERUWELZ
NECHIN
HAUT-ITTRE
BOSSUT-GOTT
PERUWELZ
WASMES
PERUWELZ
NEERHEYLISS
CLABECQ
PERUWELZ
HAUT-ITTRE
CORROY-LE-G
BOSSUT-GOTT
RONQUIERES
PERUWELZ
HAUT-ITTRE
HUISSIGNIES
CLABECQ
RUSSEIGNIES
PERUWELZ
WASMES
VAULX-LEZ-C
BRUGELETTE
PERUWELZ
HAUT-ITTRE
BRUGELETTE
HAUT-ITTRE
RONGY
GOSSELIES
THIRIMONT
TRIVIERES
BOSSUT-GOTT
HAUT-ITTRE
HAUT-ITTRE
CORROY-LE-G
TAINTIGNIES
CLABECQ
THIRIMONT
RONGY

RONGY

BURY
HAUT-ITTRE
THUILLIES
PRESLES
THIRIMONT
PRESLES
PRESLES
THIRIMONT
CUESMES
OBAIX
SIRAULT
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
HAUT-ITTRE
RONGY
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
THIRIMONT
CLABECQ
RONGY
NIL-S-VINCE
THIRIMONT
PERUWELZ
CUESMES
TAINTIGNIES
THIRIMONT
RONGY
RUSSEIGNIES
PERUWELZ
PRESLES
WADELINCOUR
OBAIX
BRUGELETTE
HAUT-ITTRE
HAUT-ITTRE
CLABECQ
TAINTIGNIES
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
RONGY
VAULX-LEZ-C
PERUWELZ
RONGY
WANFERCEE-B
RONGY

RONGY
THIRIMONT
CUESMES
WANFERCEE-B
VAULX-LEZ-C
WADELINCOUR
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
RUSSEIGNIES
PRESLES
TAINTIGNIES
HAUT-ITTRE
TAINTIGNIES
ANVAING
TEMPLEUVE
HORNU
WANFERCEE-B
HAUT-ITTRE
BASSILLY
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BE1030056-24
BE1025170-24
BE1030001-24
BE1071572-24
BE1059032-24
BE1000302-24
BE1008702-24
BE1050269-24
BE1062812-24
BE1071939-24
BE2101746-24
BE1000239-24
BE1050277-24
BE1000337-24
BE1010039-24
BE1008718-24
BE1018731-24
BE1071919-24
BE1000391-24
BE1053433-24
BE1000238-24
BE4096311-24
BE1071591-24
BE1062802-24
BE1021316-24
BE1008849-24
BE1071576-24
BE1000370-24
BE1022654-24
BE1000420-24
BE1064979-24
BE1035410-24
BE1055647-24
BE1030029-24
BE1008807-24
BE1000436-24
BE1000344-24
BE1010050-24
BE1040469-24
BE1000201-24
BE1055609-24
BE1064963-24
BE1064962-24
BE1053452-24
BE1000303-24
BE1021015-24
BE1012452-24
BE1124686-24
BE1035321-24
BE4049276-24
BE1055672-24
BE1029128-24
BE1000759-24
BE1053014-24
BE1026948-24
BE4096359-24
BE1000314-24
BE1064976-24
BE4096275-24
BE4096277-24
BE1014795-24
BE1000217-24
BE1064948-24
BE1005221-24
BE1055644-24
BE1050252-24
BE1029141-24
BE1040424-24
BE1055712-24
BE1064973-24
BE1026916-24
BE1071906-24
BE1035336-24
BE1025167-24
BE1000755-24
BE1022673-24
BE1000453-24
BE1000401-24
BE1000230-24
BE1040442-24
BE1055665-24
BE1055617-24
BE1064942-24
BE1021320-24
BE1050249-24
BE1064956-24
BE1122932-24
BE1064974-24
BE1064975-24
BE1055744-24
BE1029125-24
BE1122929-24
BE2070062-24
BE1025164-24
BE4096315-24
BE4096269-24
BE1026909-24
BE1035312-24
BE1065196-24
BE1000431-24
BE1040481-24
BE1048641-24
BE1058671-24
BE1043922-24
BE1111583-24
BE1000404-24

58180
19130
48160
00351
06001
56570
07110
28580
49200
57420
55240
58110
00330
31030
58300
30090
40530
51090
24440
59390
31290
09170
33080
22570
00560
58390
37270
15290
01320
33580
16550
34570
59040
21420
55570
13551
57350
37140
37170
48090
04340
39170
57330
02060
02230
10110
39340
05100
21110
59240
21200
21250
59420
07300
29590
11300
31320
31460
41350
04520
31510
31510
01040
43450
06010
51160
01550
12360
12270
13050
05370
09550
37310
15380
29230
20031
37500
30490
49200
49220
50390
15590
08390
08490
13270
53110
18230
13580
41450
14470
14520
12040
20350
44240
56230
26341
45420
45449
45490
36530
21560
56580
22510
41400
34240
23190
49510
00150

4 BE1062111-24 16.51380

1067.
1067.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1049.
1047.
1046.
1045.
1042.
1042.
1042.
1041,
1040.
1040.
1039.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1034.
1033.
1032.
1032.
1032.
1032.
1031.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1029.
1029.
1029.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1019.
1017.
1015.
1015.
1015.
1014,
lo11.
1011.
1010.
1010.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1006.
1006.
1005.
1004.
1004.
1004.
1002.
1001.
leel.

997.

995.

995.

995.

993.

993.

993.

993.

992.

991.

991.

989.

988.

987.

986.

984.

983.

983.

8621
0364
7006
4769
7711
3900
9949
5075
3493
1582
0174
7250
9453
9207
7880
2849
8442
6554
6027
3993
6771
9082
3039
8372
6431
3937
3291
2078
8962
0228
2103
4109
6749
8583
6970
2276
3610
3961
2651
9926
6260
0649
0310
9152
1045
5734
3205
3501
8757
6878
4694
2438
8265
3388
3799
1157
7565
1432
1264
0526
9243
9243
7605
5808
8194
5098
5068
6833
6319
8937
1288
0043
2568
4491
1244
9020
0486
9646
6417
5595
3315
0580
7761
3211
4010
4953
0981
0119
4418
8242
6015
5309
8844
8729
4758
8605
7984
7167
5127
0170
9480
1584
9778
2647
0918
5733
4724
4146
0059



* AWC

* VIERZON
* EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wall * 694 Jeunes

18-08-24 * Lacher:10.00

* Base

: 440000

S:0652 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

220
221

VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
CASAERT-SENECHAL

VACARU ARISTICA

HENRY J.F.-BLANC B.
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
CLAES PERE & FILS
GENLAIN-DUPONT

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA

DE COSTER NOE

ALBU DANIEL
CANION-SOBKOWIAK

CHARLES PHILIPPE

LECOCQ NICOLAS

DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
DEGAND BRUNO, VICTOR & M
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VACARU ARISTICA
CASAERT-SENECHAL

CLAES PERE & FILS

TEVEL GUY

PELLITTERI ANTHONY
CRETEUR ALAIN

RONQUIERES
RUSSEIGNIES
HAUT-ITTRE
WASMES
ERPION
TAINTIGNIES
SIRAULT
CLABECQ
CUESMES
OBAIX
GOSSELIES
WASMES
COURCELLES
PRESLES
LIGNE

LIGNE
BOSSUT-GOTT
HAUT-ITTRE
RUSSEIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
THUILLIES
RONGY
MONT-DE-L'E

9 6
65 15
54 32

7 6

8 1
30 2

6 2
1311
23 15
15 7
17 3
16 8
1513
36 34

5 2

53
1 5
54 26
65 59
30 19

6 3
2313

6 4

w

12
26
373744
369992
10

BE1011314-24
BE1026902-24
BE1000458-24
BE1016674-24
BE1021212-24
BE1040433-24
BE1053017-24
BE1000209-24
BE1029159-24
BE1000717-24
BE1035401-24
BE1062840-24
BE1035038-24
BE1035327-24
BE1024105-24
BE1024100-24
BE1008722-24
BE1000326-24
BE4096361-24
BE1070918-24
BE1021004-24
FRO296502-24
BE4087218-24

980.
979.
978.

3518
2754
8726

977.4066

977.
975.
975.
973.
973.
972.
970.
970.
969.
969.
969.
969.
968.
968.
968.
967.
965.
.8645
.3695

3066
5386
1255
7625
6693
9172
9151
9093
9501
7414
5994
3609
6405
5872
1063
6104
2413



